

CS No. 58601/16

Sheetal Dagar Vs. Baljeet Singh Dagar

05.11.2016

Present: Shri Anoop Singh Saroha and Ms. Shilpee Aggarwal, Ld.

Counsel for the plaintiff with plaintiff in person.

Shri Anurag Tiwari and Shri Hemant Mehra, Ld. Counsel for the defendants alongwith defendants no.1 and 2 in person.

Ld. PO has gone to Judicial Academy.

Application under Section 151 CPC filed on behalf of the plaintiff.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed for

03.12.2016.

(Reader)

05.11.2016