

CS No.58601/16

Sheetal Dagar VS Baljeet Singh Dagar

03.12.2016

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Anoop Singh and Ms. Shilpee Aggarwal
for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Hemant Mehta and Sh. Anurag for
defendant.

At request of the plaintiff, matter is adjourned for

15.12.2016.

(Surinder S. Rathi)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
03.12.2016