

CS No. 58601/16

Mrs. Sheetal Dagar Vs. Mr. Baljeet Singh Dagar & Anr.

02.03.2017

Present: Shri Anoop Singh Saroha, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Defendants no.1 and 2 in person.

Reply to defendant's application under Order 6 Rule 17 CPC
has been filed. Copy supplied.

To come up for arguments and disposal of application under
Order 6 Rule 17 CPC for **26.04.2017**.

(Surinder S. Rathi)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
02.03.2017