

CS No. 58601/16

Sheetal Dagar Vs. Baljeet Singh Dagar

26.04.2017

Ld. P. O. is on leave today.

Present: Ms. Sheetal Dagar, Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Hemant Mehta and Sh. Anurag, Ld. Counsel for
defendants.

Defendant no. 1 in person.

As per directions put up for purpose already fixed for

09.08.2017.

(Ahlmad)
26.04.2017