

CS No.58601/16

Sheetal Dagar VS Baljeet Singh Dagar & Anr.

18.09.2017

Present: Father of plaintiff in person.

Put up for compliance of last order on **20.11.2017.**

(Surinder S. Rathi)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
18.09.2017