

CS No. 58601/16

Sheetal Dagar VS Baljeet Singh

20.11.2017

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Shilpee Agarwal for plaintiff.

Ld. PO is on leave today.

As per directions put up for purpose already fixed for

15.01.2018.

(Reader)

20.11.2017