

CS No. 58601/16

Sheetal Dagar Vs. Baljeet Singh Dagar

26.03.2018

Present: Father of plaintiff in person.
Defendant no.1 in person.

Main counsel of both the parties are not available. Both the parties are directed to file affidavit of admission/denial within one month

Put up for framing of issues on **14.08.2018**.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
26.03.2018

