

CS No. 5860/17

Sheetal Dagar Vs. Baljeet Dagar

03.04.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Part arguments heard on the application under Order 7 Rule 11

CPC.

It is submitted by Ld. Counsel for plaintiff that he may be given some time to file relevant judgments on record.

Put up for remaining arguments on **16.08.2019**.

Previous cost of Rs.2,000/- paid to the plaintiff to the respondent.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
03.04.2019