

CS no.58601/16

Sheetal Dagar VS Baljeet Singh Dagar

18.02.2020

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Gourav for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Aaditya Vijaykumar and Ms. Ayushi for
defendant.

Arguments heard.

Put up for orders on the application on **19.02.2020**.

(Chetna Singh)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
18.02.2020