

CS No. 58601/16

SHEETAL DAGAR Vs. BALJEET SINGH DAGAR

28.07.2025

Present: Mr. Akhileshwar Jha, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
alongwith plaintiff.

Mr. N.K. Mishra, Ld. Counsel for the defendants
alongwith defendant No.2.

PW-1 Ms. Sheetal Dagar is present, examined and
discharged. Put up for remaining PE on 18.11.2025.

(Meenu Kaushik)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
28.07.2025